Military Personnel, Army
Military Personnel, Navy
Military Personnel, Marines
Military Personnel, Air Force
Military Personnel, Total

Operation and Maintenance, Army

Operation and Maintenance, Navy

Operation and Maintenance, Marines
Operation and Maintenance, Air Force
Operation and Maintenance, Defense Agencies
Operation and Maintenance, Total

Procurement of Equipment and Missile, Army
Procurement of Equipment and Missile, Navy
Other Procurement, Navy

Missile Procurement, Air Force

Procurement, Defense Agencies
Procurement, Total

Research, Development, Test, and Evaluation, Army
Research, Development, Test, and Evaluation, Navy
Research, Development, Test, and Evaluation, Air Force
Research, Development, Test, and Evaluation, Total
Military Construction, Army

MSTS Industrial Fund Charges

Grand Total

498,400
8,033,100
223,000
6,633,000
15,387,500

57,643,839
22,184,800
2,317,000
31,700,000
3,815,762
117,661,401

1,715,000
2,274,300
7,214,700
10,152,000
3,003,700
24,359,700

91,126
40,700
4,573,000
4,704,826
1,711
3,563,600

165,678,738

9.16
9.16
9.16
9.16

14.28
14.28
14.28
14.28
14.28

16.67
16.67
16.67
16.67
16.67

17.83

17.83

17.83

18.96

19.02



5441048.035
87697598.25
2434497.817
72412663.76
167985807.9

403668340.3
155355742.3

16225490.2
221988795.5
26721022.41
823959390.8

10287942.41
13643071.39
43279544.09
60899820.04
18018596.28
146128974.2

511082.4453
228266.9658
25647784.63
26387134.04
9024.261603

18736067.3

1183206398



84.4
84.4
84.4
84.4

84.72
84.72
84.72
84.72
84.72

87.92
87.92
87.92
87.92
87.92

87.94

87.94

87.94

88.03

87.92



6446739.378
103907106.9
2884476.086
85796994.97
199035317.4

476473489.5
183375522.1
19151900.61
262026434.7
31540394.72
972567741.7

11701481.36
15517597.12
49226051.06
69267311.23
20494308.78
166206749.6

581171.7595
259571.2597

29165095.1
30005838.12
10251.34795
21310358.62

1389136257
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